
Proposed 2019 Game Schedule  
 Subject to Sanction Approvals 

DateDate TimeTime Event NameEvent Name TypeType RestrictionRestriction

Thu, Jan 3, 19 12:30 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jan 8, 19 12:30 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jan 8, 19 12:30 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00

Thu, Jan 10, 19Thu, Jan 10, 19 12:30 PM12:30 PM CNT QualifierCNT Qualifier TeamTeam OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Jan 15, 19 12:30 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jan 15, 19 12:30 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Jan 17, 19 12:30 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jan 22, 19Tue, Jan 22, 19 12:30 PM12:30 PM Junior Fund GameJunior Fund Game PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $7.00$7.00
Tue, Jan 22, 19Tue, Jan 22, 19 12:30 PM12:30 PM Junior Fund GameJunior Fund Game PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $7.00$7.00
Thu, Jan 24, 19Thu, Jan 24, 19 12:30 PM12:30 PM Junior Fund GameJunior Fund Game PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $7.00$7.00
Tue, Jan 29, 19Tue, Jan 29, 19 12:30 PM12:30 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Jan 29, 19Tue, Jan 29, 19 12:30 PM12:30 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Thu, Jan 31, 19Thu, Jan 31, 19 12:30 PM12:30 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00

Tue, Feb 5, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Feb 5, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Feb 7, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Feb 12, 19Tue, Feb 12, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs OpenOpen SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Tue, Feb 12, 19Tue, Feb 12, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs 299er299er SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Thu, Feb 14, 19Thu, Feb 14, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs OpenOpen SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Tue, Feb 19, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Feb 19, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Feb 21, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Feb 26, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Feb 26, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Feb 28, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Mar 5, 19Tue, Mar 5, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Unit ChampionshipUnit Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Tue, Mar 5, 19Tue, Mar 5, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Unit ChampionshipUnit Championship PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Thu, Mar 7, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Mar 12, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Mar 12, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Mar 14, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Mar 19, 19 01:00 PM Potluck(Regular)Potluck(Regular) Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Mar 19, 19 01:00 PM Potluck(Regular)Potluck(Regular) Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Mar 21, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Mar 26, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Mar 26, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Mar 28, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Apr 2, 19Tue, Apr 2, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Apr 2, 19Tue, Apr 2, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Thu, Apr 4, 19Thu, Apr 4, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Apr 9, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

point point 
colourcolour

Non-Non-
member member 

feefee

StaCStaC
StaCStaC
StaCStaC



Proposed 2019 Game Schedule  
 Subject to Sanction Approvals 

Tue, Apr 9, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Apr 11, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Apr 16, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Apr 16, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Apr 18, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Apr 23, 19Tue, Apr 23, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Charity ChampionshipCharity Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Tue, Apr 23, 19Tue, Apr 23, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Charity ChampionshipCharity Championship PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Thu, Apr 25, 19Thu, Apr 25, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Charity ChampionshipCharity Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Tue, Apr 30, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Apr 30, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00

Thu, May 2, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, May 7, 19Tue, May 7, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs OpenOpen SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Tue, May 7, 19Tue, May 7, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs 299er299er SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Thu, May 9, 19Thu, May 9, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs OpenOpen SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Tue, May 14, 19 01:00 PM Potluck(Regular)Potluck(Regular) Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, May 14, 19 01:00 PM Potluck(Regular)Potluck(Regular) Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, May 16, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, May 21, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, May 21, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, May 23, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, May 28, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, May 28, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, May 30, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Jun 4, 19Tue, Jun 4, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Jun 4, 19Tue, Jun 4, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs 299er299er Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Thu, Jun 6, 19Thu, Jun 6, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Jun 11, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jun 11, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Jun 13, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jun 18, 19 01:00 PM Strawberry SocialStrawberry Social Pairs Open Black TBA
Tue, Jun 18, 19 01:00 PM Strawberry SocialStrawberry Social Pairs 299er Black TBA
Thu, Jun 20, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jun 25, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jun 25, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Jun 27, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Jul 2, 19Tue, Jul 2, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Jul 2, 19Tue, Jul 2, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs 299er299er Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Thu, Jul 4, 19Thu, Jul 4, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Jul 9, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jul 9, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00

Thu, Jul 11, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jul 16, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jul 16, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Jul 18, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
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Tue, Jul 23, 19Tue, Jul 23, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Jul 23, 19Tue, Jul 23, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Thu, Jul 25, 19Thu, Jul 25, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Jul 30, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Jul 30, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00

Thu, Aug 1, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Aug 6, 19Tue, Aug 6, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Aug 6, 19Tue, Aug 6, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs 299er299er Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Thu, Aug 8, 19Thu, Aug 8, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM NAP QualifierNAP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Aug 13, 19Tue, Aug 13, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Unit ChampionshipUnit Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Tue, Aug 13, 19Tue, Aug 13, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Unit ChampionshipUnit Championship PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Thu, Aug 15, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Aug 20, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Aug 20, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Aug 22, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Aug 27, 19Tue, Aug 27, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Charity ChampionshipCharity Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Tue, Aug 27, 19Tue, Aug 27, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Charity ChampionshipCharity Championship PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $6.00$6.00
Thu, Aug 29, 19Thu, Aug 29, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Charity ChampionshipCharity Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $6.00$6.00

Tue, Sep 3, 19Tue, Sep 3, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Sep 3, 19Tue, Sep 3, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs 299er299er Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Thu, Sep 5, 19Thu, Sep 5, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Sep 10, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $6.00
Tue, Sep 10, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $6.00
Thu, Sep 12, 19Thu, Sep 12, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Sep 17, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Sep 17, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Sep 19, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Sep 24, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Sep 24, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Sep 26, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Oct 1, 19Tue, Oct 1, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club AppreciationClub Appreciation TeamTeam OpenOpen Black/GoldBlack/Gold $5.00$5.00
Tue, Oct 1, 19Tue, Oct 1, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club AppreciationClub Appreciation TeamTeam 299er299er Black/GoldBlack/Gold $5.00$5.00
Thu, Oct 3, 19Thu, Oct 3, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club AppreciationClub Appreciation PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Oct 8, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Oct 8, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00

Thu, Oct 10, 19Thu, Oct 10, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club AppreciationClub Appreciation TeamTeam OpenOpen Black/GoldBlack/Gold $5.00$5.00
Tue, Oct 15, 19Tue, Oct 15, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club AppreciationClub Appreciation PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Oct 15, 19Tue, Oct 15, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club AppreciationClub Appreciation PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Thu, Oct 17, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Oct 22, 19Tue, Oct 22, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs OpenOpen SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Tue, Oct 22, 19Tue, Oct 22, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs 299er299er SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Thu, Oct 24, 19Thu, Oct 24, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs OpenOpen SilverSilver $7.00$7.00
Tue, Oct 29, 19 01:00 PM Potluck(Regular)Potluck(Regular) Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Oct 29, 19 01:00 PM Potluck(Regular)Potluck(Regular) Pairs 299er Black $5.00
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Thu, Oct 31, 19Thu, Oct 31, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM PairsPairs OpenOpen Black/GoldBlack/Gold TBATBA

Tue, Nov 5, 19Tue, Nov 5, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Nov 5, 19Tue, Nov 5, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs 299er299er Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Thu, Nov 7, 19Thu, Nov 7, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Nov 12, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Nov 12, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Nov 14, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Nov 19, 19Tue, Nov 19, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Nov 19, 19Tue, Nov 19, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs 299er299er BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Thu, Nov 21, 19Thu, Nov 21, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM Club ChampionshipClub Championship PairsPairs OpenOpen BlackBlack $5.00$5.00
Tue, Nov 26, 19 01:00 PM A.G.M.(12:15pm) Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Nov 26, 19 01:00 PM A.G.M.(12:15pm) Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Nov 28, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Dec 3, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Dec 3, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs 299er Black $5.00
Thu, Dec 5, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00

Tue, Dec 10, 19 01:00 PM Christmas Dinner Pairs Open Black TBA
Tue, Dec 10, 19 01:00 PM Christmas Dinner Pairs 299er Black TBA
Thu, Dec 12, 19 01:00 PM Regular Pairs Open Black $5.00
Tue, Dec 17, 19Tue, Dec 17, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Tue, Dec 17, 19Tue, Dec 17, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs 299er299er Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
Thu, Dec 19, 19Thu, Dec 19, 19 01:00 PM01:00 PM COP QualifierCOP Qualifier PairsPairs OpenOpen Red/BlackRed/Black $6.00$6.00
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